IN-0008185

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063 DBD Vegas
(323) 263-1657
PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 12' 1 $1,300.00 T $1,300.00

12'W x 12'L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Bars - Moscow - Gold Straight 6' 1 $950.00 T $950.00
6'W x 30"L x 41"H

i B Barback - Oak Wood 3 Piece 1 $350.00 T $350.00
f ! | ﬁii 12'x 18" x 8'6'H
B
Panels - Candle Wall Wood 14' 1 $700.00 T $700.00

4'x12"X14'H - Custom Color upon request

Dining Chairs - Qatar - Infinity Rose Gold 40 $25.00 T $1,000.00
18"W x 22"L x 40"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

3'Diam X 42'H

< > Stand Up Tables - Fiji - Round 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
I

Stand Up Tables - Dubai - Irregular Rose Gold 1 $150.00 T $150.00
28"Diam x 41"H
7\
I Coffee Tables - Frankfurt - Smokey Glass Top W/ Gold 2 $275.00 T $550.00
' Frame
@ 4340 0 W43al [ £ 1840 0 H
N Chandeliers - Moscow - Rectangular Large 4 $650.00 T $2,600.00

I
‘“W I 8"W x 53"L x 97"H - 50Ib

ITTTIT Chandeliers - Moscow - Rectangular Medium 6 $600.00 T $3,600.00
(hl
‘||‘ |U 8"W x 53'L x 48"H - 30lb - 1Amp
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$12,400.00
$0.00
$496.00
$372.00
$1,178.00
($0.00)
$14,446.00
($0.00)
$14,446.00
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